

MACC 875 /2025
CNR WBJP 01-00-5079 -2025

Order no 05

dt. 13 .07.2026

No step taken by the parties as Advocates are not attending court.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 14 .08.2026 for WS by OP no 2.

DC by me

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri